terms and provisions of the conditions of contract annexed hereto so far as applicable 

and in default thereof to be forfeited and pay to Government the sums of money 

mentioned in the said conditions.  

The amount deposited online as e-payment on the ‘E-Tender Payment 

Gateway’ for the sum of Rs. 71180 (in words) Rupees Seventy One Thousand 

One Hundred Eighty Only representing the E.M.D. and the Tender document 

charges, the full value of which is to be absolutely forfeited to Government, should 

I/We not deposit the full amount of S.D. (Security Deposit) specified in the above 

memorandum, in accordance with clause 1(A) of the Tender Condition.